
S. No. Name College Course/ Year/ Roll No. Phone Email
1 Ashutosh Kumar Gupta Acharya Narendra Dev College B.Sc. (Hons.) 8743870751 guptaashu842@gmail.com

2 Amarnath Yadav Acharya Narendra Dev College B.Sc. (Hons.) 8527638714 ged.amarnath@gmail.com
3 Gaurav Prakash Acharya Narendra Dev College B.Sc. (Hons.) 8802512511 gauravprakash852@gmail.com
4 Sachin Giri Acharya Narendra Dev College B.Sc. (Hons.) 8860941374 grachin187@gmail.com
5 Jai Pratap Singh Adult Cont. Education & Ext. Ph.D/2014 9971372219 jp.sociology@gmail.com 
6 Himanshi Bajaj Bhagini Nivedita College B.Com (Hons), 2nd year 9971756049 himanshibajaj95@gmail.com 
7 Renuka Mudgal Bhagini Nivedita College B.Com (Hons), 2nd year 9013051128 renukadutt1594@gmail.com 
8 Akanksha Bhagini Nivedita College B.Com (Hons)/ II 8447096790 akankshaharnal1995@gmail.com 

9 Prekshi Saini Bhagini Nivedita College B.com (P)/ I 9958118539 prekshisaini@gmail.com 
10 Rashmi Mishra Bhagini Nivedita College B.Com (P)/ I 8130765719 rashmi00196@gmail.com 
11 Kirti Sharma Bhagini Nivedita College B.Com (H)/ II 9013243746 kirti3211@gmail.com 
12 Ekta Bhatia Bhagini Nivedita College B.Com (P)/ I 9910405413 ektabhatia0901@gmail.com 
13 Anamika Sharma Bhagini Nivedita College B.Com (H)/ II 9654221719 anamika.vashista@gmail.com 
14 Deeksha Arora Bhagini Nivedita College B.Com (H)/ II 9650744476 deekshaarora55@yahoo.com 
15 Naina Bhandari Bhagini Nivedita College B.Com (H)/ II 9911280739 nainabhandari786@gmail.com
16 Deepanshi Marwah Bhagini Nivedita College B.Com (H)/ II 9971080156 depanshi_marwah@yahoo.com 
17 Rupali Tiwari Bhagini Nivedita College B.Sc final year 7503067630 zebatiw00@gmail.com
18 Shifali Sharma Bhagini Nivedita College B.Sc final year 9868468453 sharmashifali79@gmail.com
19 Garima Pandey Bhagini Nivedita College B.Sc final year 9810887458 pgarima148@gmail.com
20 Mahima Arora Bhagini Nivedita College B.Sc final year 8377016844 arora.mahi.25@gmail.com
21 Surbhi Tewatia Bharati College B.Com (P)/804/III 8802129335 surbhi.tewatia@gmail.com 
22 Satya Batra Bharati College B.Com (P)/805/III 9910435993 -----
23 Radhika Mehta Bharati College B.Com (P)/790/III 9873741616 -----
24 Anup K. Shah CIC B. Tech./ III 9968220169 anupk1790@gmail.com 
25 Rahul Yadav CIC B. Tech./ III 9540912191 rahul121295@gmail.com 
26 Raghavendra Tripathi CIC B. Tech./ III 9958806860 raghavendra.cic@gmail.com 
27 Shivam Sharma CIC B. Tech./ III 9958870413 shiva.iuac@gmail.com
28 Himanshu Saini CIC B. Tech./ III 9716767215 him0309@gmail.com
29 Avnish Kumar CIC B. Tech./ III 9953849918 aviasavnish@gmail.com 
30 Aayushi Anand CIC B.Tech 9818534653 aayushianand94@gmail.com
31 Natasha Sharma CIC B.Tech 9871477715 natasha31319@gmail.com
32 Santosh Kumar CIC B.A. (Hons.) 7503340820 santoshchotu92@gmail.com
33 Abhinit Arvind Gholap CIC B.A. (Hons.) 9013531818 abhibobbygholap@gmail.com
34 Vivek Kumar Gaurav CIC B.A. (Hons.) 8287903987 vivek5684@gmail.com
35 Vivek Kumar CIC B.A. (Hons.) 9818076031 vivekgangashankar@gmail.com
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36 Nand Lal Mishra CIC B.A. (Hons.) 9631021440 nandlalsumit@gmail.com
37 Ashish Suman CIC B.A. (Hons.) 9650140459 ashishsuman14@gmail.com
38 Anand Kumar CIC B.A. (Hons.) 8130674960 anandbhagat009@gmail.com
39 Santosh Kumar Kappu Deptt. of Adult Education Ph.D. 27667280 researcherkumarphd@gmail.com

40 Tsering Ngudup Deptt. of Buddhist Studies M.A. 8800902798 tseringngudup@gmail.com
41 Sumit Khokhar Deptt. of Buddhist Studies Ph.D. 9871758201 sumitkhokhar.001@gmail.com
42 Tigmet Olden Deptt. of Buddhist Studies M. A./ Final 9650766758 tigmatolden098@gmail.com 
43 Tsewong Nurboo Deptt. of Buddhist Studies M. A. Final 9718079480 mubusixtrings@gmail.com 
44 Ashish Yadav Deptt. of G. R. S. B. A. (H)/I 8010650073 yadavashish963@gmail.com 
45 Niti Khanna Deptt. of Philosophy M.A./62665/2015/IV 7838250213 niti.khanna@gmail.com 
46 Shruti Singh Deptt. of Philosophy M.Phil 9871275579 shrutishruti93@gmail.com
47 Harsha Hiya Deptt. of Philosophy M.Phil 9891330163
48 Divya Ghai Deptt. of Philosophy M.Phil 8826506768 divyaghai.26@gmail.com
49 Jayshree Deptt. of Philosophy M.Phil 9971504535 jayshreejh2@gmail.com
50 Vandana Pandey Deptt. of Philosophy M.Phil 9953124668 vandana06.pandey@gmail.com
51 Anamika Deptt. of Philosophy M.Phil 9911490551
52 Pyushi Singh Deptt. of Philosophy M.Phil 9560936877 twinkleduc@gmail.com
53 Kanti Deptt. of Punjabi Diploma 9971508012 -----
54 Keshav Bansal Deptt. of Slovanic & Finno-U Adv. Diploma in Russian 9999429789 kshvbnsl@gmail.com 
55 Mohd. Shamsuddin Deptt. of Urdu Ph. D (Urdu)/ III 8587030691 mshamsdu@gmail.com 
56 Vedika Bhardwaj Deshbandhu College B.Sc. (Hons.) 9650774736 vedikavs21@gmail.com
57 Pooja Sharma Deshbandhu College B.Sc. (Hons.) 8585977540 poojasharma@gmail.com
58 Akshay Munjal Deshbandhu College B.Sc. (Hons.) 9971708320 askshaymunjal12@gmail.com
59 Ajita Kalyani Deshbandhu College B.Sc. (Hons.) 9650615303 ajitakalyani@gmial.com
60 Nishita mandal Deshbandhu College B.Sc. (Hons.) 9873864483 nkmandal200@gmail.com
61 Srashti Jyoti Agrawal Deshbandhu College B.Sc. (Hons.) 9958573077 sja.kja@gmail.com
62 Momalisa Deb Deshbandhu College B.A. (Hons.) 8285005770 monalisa0494@gmail.com
63 Aman Agarwal Deshbandhu College B.A. (Hons.) 8860376012 aman.agarwal00111@gmail.com

64 Saurabh Deshbandhu College B.A. (Hons.) 9540590583 saurabhverma525@gmail.com
65 Shlok Bansal Deshbandhu College B.A. (H)/13/1045/III 8826869478 bansalshlok@ymail.com 
66 Mohd. Naziul Dyal Singh College B.A. (Prog.) 8860878597 mohdnaziul@yahoo.com
67 Mohd. Nadeem Dyal Singh College B.A. (Prog.) 7838041786 nadimkhanby@gmail.com
68 Vishal Singh Hansraj College B.Sc. (H) Life Sciences/III 9990082775 vs18318@gmail.com 
69 Deepak Aggarwal Hansraj College B.Sc. (H) Zoology/II 7503311023 aggarwalsirr@gmail.com
70 Akriti Arya Hansraj College B.Sc. (H) LS/III 8285335991 aryaakriti@gmail.com
71 Rahul Ranjan Hindu College M.A. (History) 9654224018 ranjanrahul288@gmail.com
72 Vijay Kumar Hindu College B.A. (Hons.) 9716703938 vijayprakash691@gmail.com



73 Anshul I.P. College B.A. (Prog.) 7053686717 anshuljayait009@gmail.com
74 Beena I.P. College B.A. (Prog.) 7503283900 veenamaurya1993@gmail.com
75 Archana Bharti I.P. College B.A. (Prog.) 9985771154
76 Annu Verma I.P. College B.A. (Prog.) 9958771154
77 Raj Shree IGNIPE B.Sc. (PhyEd) 7503851596 rajshrees078@gmail.com 
78 Annu Johny Jesus & Mary College B.A. Eco (H)/II 9811976460 annujohny24@gmail.com 
79 Janice Jesus & Mary College B.A. Eco (H)/II 9953247074 jovialianice22@gmail.com 
80 Andreena Sung Jesus & Mary College B.A. Eco (H)/II 8587818797 andreenasung94@gmail.com 
81 Sourmya Thomas Jesus & Mary College B.A. Eco (H)/II 9871906866 soumyathomas@hotmail.com 
82 Neelam Keshav Mahavidyalaya B.com 9582309049 neelamputli@gmail.com
83 Surbhi Goel Keshav Mahavidyalaya B.A. (Hons.) 9582285418 surbhigoel240@gmail.com
84 Prachi Dua Keshav Mahavidyalaya B.com 8130469277 prachi.dua3@gmail.com
85 Atul Kumar Keshav Mahavidyalaya B.A. (Prog.) 8285320521 atulkumarpal12@gmail.com
86 Jayant Lal Mahawar Keshav Mahavidyalaya B.A. (Prog.) 8802702423 j.l.mahawar91@gmail.com
87 Harman Singh Arora Keshav Mahavidyalaya BMS 9999835039 haro2man@gmail.com
88 Rishika Jain Keshav Mahavidyalaya B.com 8860069588 rishikajain.2803@gmail.com
89 Nitish Kumar Kirori Mal College B.Sc(Chemistry) 9911063981 nitishkmc2@gmail.com
90 Prachi Sharma Kirori Mal College B. Sc. (H)/ II 9810813488 prachisharma19@rocketmail.com 

91 Uzair Khan Kirori Mal College B.Com (H)/III 9810396608 uzairsiraj03@gmail.com 
92 Brinderjit Singh Kirori Mal College B. Com (P)/ I 7042771716 bsgorarocky@gmail.com
93 Lalit K. Agrawal Kirori Mal College B. Com (P)/ I 9899249033 lalitagrawal57@gmail.com 
94 Sadhna Kumari Lady Shri Ram College B. A. (H) Psy./ I 7042032551 sadhnak1010@gmail.com 
95 Riya Gupta Lakshmibai College B.com 9953753742 dgupta41@yahoo.co.in
96 Nishtha Gulati Lakshmibai College B.com 9871910441 nishtha.gulati17@gmail.com
97 Pooja Gupta Lakshmibai College B.com 9650623914 pujagupta485@gmail.com
98 Jaspreet Kaur Lakshmibai College B.A. (Prog.) 9015366011
99 Uma Mehra Lakshmibai College B.A. (Prog.) 8802599828 umamehra07@gmail.com

100 Bhanu Priya Lakshmibai College B.A. (Prog.) 7503378385 bhanupriya03.bp@gmail.com
101 Savita madan Lakshmibai College B.A. (Prog.) 9560322261
102 Vandana Lakshmibai College B.A. (Prog.) 9999026837
103 Shrishti Ramteka Lakshmibai College B.A. (Prog.) 8750077351 shrishti.lyku01@gmail.com
104 Sonia Choudhary Lakshmibai College B.A. (Prog.) 7210081180
105 Shivali Dhiman Lakshmibai College B.A. (Prog.) 8802796850
106 Arti Sharma Miranda House B.A. (Phil.)/881/II 8130075125 sharmaaarti11210@gmail.com
107 Lalita Kumari Miranda House B.A. (Prog.) 9718661881 singhpriya34@gmail.com
108 Shivani Tilak Miranda House B.A. (Prog.) 8447242341 shivanitilak1251@gmail.com
109 Shreya Korgaoukar Miranda House Geo. (Hons.) 9711211222 shreyakk@gmail.com



110 Shivangi Sharma Miranda House Geo. (Hons.) 9971344707 shivangisharma199456@gmail.co
m

111 Yashika Gupta Miranda House Geo. (Hons.) 9711920379 yashikagupta465@gmail.com
112 Sadaf Miranda House Geo. (Hons.) 8377999889 dua.123gureshi@gmail.com
113 Arti Miranda House B.A. (Phil.)/514/III 9718661881 ao358674@gmail.com 
114 Konsam Memthoi c Miranda House M.Sc. (P) Botany 9717157293 memthoikonsam@rocketmail.com

115 Anshi NCWEB M. A. (PS)/II 9958239814 ----
116 Yogita NCWEB M. A. (PS)/II 9555699992 yogitagoel93@gmail.com 
117 Bharti NCWEB M.A. (Hindi) 9871816854 jaanvikumari734@gmail.com
118 Oshin Singh NCWEB/ Deptt. of Pol. Sc. M.A./1401719/II 8010489191 singh.oshi93@gmail.com 
119 Neelam Pal NCWEB/SGGSCC B. Com/ III 9818475859 neelam22pal@gmail.com 
120 Kavita NCWEB/SGSCC B. Com/ III 7503579494 ----
121 Abhishek Mishra PGDAV B.A. (Hons.) 8377030152 abhishekmishra.dm@gmail.com

122 Abhishek Puri PGDAV College B.A.(H) Hist/7101/III 7838545152 abhishekpuri081@gmail.com 
123 Shubham Jain PGDAV College B.A PS (H)/ II 9999576399 shubghorawat@gmail.com 
124 Kartikeya Ashok PGDAV College B. Com/ II 9811561804 guptakartikeya4@gmail.com 
125 Hemank Soni PGDAV College B.Tech./ II 8586015951 hemankdgreat@gmail.com 
126 Atul Krishna PGDAV College M. A. (P)/I 8387252346 atulkrishna9gmail.com 
127 Pushkar Anand Ramjas College B.A. (Hons.) 8294529142
128 Durgesh Kumar Tiwari Ramjas College B.A. (Hons.) 8800187213 dttiwari786@gmail.com
129 Anand Singh Ramjas College B.A. History (H)/I 8527401762 anand.dav10@gmail.com 
130 Sanjay Ramjas College B.Sc. (Phy.)/730/III 9996441590 yadavsanjay605@gmail.com 
131 Ravi Prakash Ramjas College B.A (PS)/1127/I 9973128555 raviprakash.du@gmail.com 
132 Abhishek Ramjas College B.Sc. (Phy.)/841/III 9953982020 abhiatlas@gmail.com 
133 Dev Aditya Singh Ramjas College B.A (PS)/1661/I 9891144956 devcool.aditya@gmail.com 
134 Abhishek Yadav Ramjas College B. Com/ 2399/I 8750733467 abhishek.yadav0555@gmail.com 

135 Vaishali Sunaiyya S.S.C. of B. Studies BMS 9650809767 vaishalie95@gmail.com
136 Yashika Lohia S.S.C. of B. Studies BMS 9910672473 yashika18lohia@gmail.com
137 Babloo Kumar School of Open Learning English (Hons.) 9650720842 nagadhruwa1993@gmail.com
138 Krishendu Goswami School of Open Learning B.A. (Hons.) 9873563147 krishendugoswami@gmail.com
139 Anant Kumar Jain School of Open Learning B.A. (Prog.) 9643516409 anantjain.324@rediffmail.com
140 Krishan Kumar School of Open Learning B.com 8130168414 krishan.sain2012@gmail.com
141 Chandan Kamat School of Open Learning B.com 7503567862 chaudan.kamat@gmail.com
142 Vikrant Sharma Shaheed Bhagat S. College B.Com (H)/243/III 9716819220 vikrant13sharma@gmail.com 
143 Anurag Gupta Shaheed Bhagat S. College B.Com (H)/260/III 9910344821 anuraggupta1311@gmail.com 
144 Anjali Panesar Shaheed Bhagat S. College B.Com (H)/38/III 8860528359 anjalipanesar94@gmail.com



145 Nitesh Gurnani Shaheed Bhagat S. College B.Com (H)/229/III 9899192743 gurnaninitesh5@gmail.com 
146 Shubham Verma Shaheed Bhagat S. College B.Com (H)/589/III 8800126679 cashubhamverma@gmail.com 
147 Amolendu Sarkar Shaheed Bhagat S. College B.Com (H)/283/III 9818714476 amolendu.sarkar@gmail.com 
148 Mehak Taneja Shivaji College Geog (H)
149 Shudhir Kumar Shivaji College M.A. (PS)/1858/I 8860373619 pssudhir2029@gmail.com 
150 Vaibhav Tanwar Shyam Lal College B.com 9868830540
151 Srajan Garg Shyam Lal College B.com 9582004750 srajangarg3@gmail.com
152 Sanchit Sehgal Shyam Lal College B.com 8826786287 sanchitsehgal94@gmail.com
153 Rashmi Shyam Lal College B.A. (Hons.) 7529908577 rashmigpt9953@gmail.com
154 Gulbasha Shyam Lal College B.A. (Hons.) 8459403374 rashmigpt9953@gmail.com
155 Sunny Yadav Shyam Lal College B. Sc. Phy Sc./ I 9719295209 sunnyyadav554@gmail.com 
156 Suchismita Sharma Shyam Lal College B. Sc. Phy Sc./ III 7531883998 ---
157 Harshita Mishra Shyam Lal College B. Sc. Phy Sc./ III 9716864451 ---
158 Janardhan Sharma Shyam Lal College B. Sc. Phy Sc./ III 7053552850 janardhansharma999@gmail.com 

159 Ankur Yadav Shyam Lal College B. Sc. Phy Sc./ III 9720601854 yankur725@gmail.com 
160 Ankur Shyam Lal College B. Sc. Phy Sc./ III 9012111734 ankur03@gmail.com 
161 Jyotsana Shyam Lal College (E) B.A. Hindi (H)/II 9818271701 -----
162 Sujeet Kumar Shyam Lal College (E) B. Com/1424/III 8802517040 sujeetdu007@gmail.com 
163 Arun Kumar Shyam Lal College (E) B. Com (H)/ II 9582069808 arunkumargreen7@gmail.com 
164 Rohit Kr. Mahto Shyam Lal College (E) B. Com (H)/I 9654544753 prajapatirohit28@gmail.com 
165 Abhishek Solanki Shyam Lal College (E) B. Com (H)/I 9873872653 abhi1996_solanki@rediffmail.com 

166 Toseef Shyam Lal College (E) B. Com/ III 9716169157 toseefmak@gmail.com 
167 Mohit Sharma Shyam Lal College (E) B. Com (P)/ III 7053922669 mr.mohit1331@gmail.com 
168 Somesh Goyal Shyam Lal College (E) B. Com (P)/ III 9911030202 cs.someshgoyal94@gmail.com 
169 Priya Aggarwal Shyam Lal College (E) B. A. Hin./ III 7838868991 ----
170 Rohit Pandey Shyam Lal College (E) B. A. Hin./ III 9582242365 pandeyrohit034@gmail.com
171 Vipin K. Khanna SOL B.Com (H)/II 9540505664 vipinkhanna16@yahoo.com 
172 Taruna SOL M.A. (PS)/I 8373965024 ----
173 Neeraj Kumar SOL M.Com (F) 9873994185 -----
174 Man Mohan Bansal SOL B. Com (H)/II 9953050906 mohanbansalmb@gmail.com 
175 Piyush Kumar SOL B. Com/ I 8449661234 piyushk694@gmail.com 
176 Deepa Bisht SOL B. Com/ I 9582050151 drishika199615@gmail.com 
177 Sagar K. Sahu SOL B. Com (H) 9582441363 sagarsahupersonal@gmail.com 
178 Deepshikha SOL M. Com/ IV 9718661749 deepshikhanene@gmail.com
179 Jyoti Gupta SOL B. Com (H) 9990958998 jyoti223145@gmail.com 
180 Shobhit Sri Aurobindo College B.A. (PS)/II 7838473770 shobhit971994@gmail.com 
181 Sugandha Priya SSCBS BMS/2F/13297 9968231167 sugandhapriya30@gmail.com 



182 Abhishek Kumar 
Abhibnav

Law Centre-I 3rd Year 8136397635 abhishekararia@gmail.com

183 Brijesh Kumar Law Centre-I 3rd Year 9717720007 briijeshkumar@gmail.com
184 Brijesh Saxena Law Centre-I 3rd Year 9911495905 brijesh87saxena@gmail.com
185 Gagan batra Law Centre-I 3rd Year 9810987120
186 Lalit Gaur Law Centre-I 3rd Year 9953912657 lalitgaur35@gmail.com
187 Moazzam Ali Law Centre-I 3rd Year 8750687441 moazzam4360@gmail.com
188 Monika Kalhera Law Centre-I 3rd Year 9990325367 monikachoudhary11@gmail.com

189 Munesh Kumar Law Centre-I 3rd Year 9818802452 muneshaai@gmail.com
190 Parul Kandoi Law Centre-I 3rd Year 9582097178 parul_agarwala@yahoo.com
191 Pragya N. Singh Law Centre-I 3rd Year 9818722073 pragya.singh210@gmail.com
192 Rinchen Wangmo Law Centre-I 3rd Year 8826232720 rtwangmo@gmail.com
193 Sanjeev Kumar Law Centre-I 3rd Year 8376041942 kumarsanjeev.1078@gmail.com

194 Shaiza Law Centre-I 3rd Year 9015573391 shaizasahil@gmail.com
195 Shweta sain Law Centre-I 3rd Year 9717150097 Shwetasain91@gmail.com
196 Soumya Aggarwal Law Centre-I 3rd Year 8802674303 somyaagarwal60@gmail.com
197 Varun Saini Law Centre-I 3rd Year 9873808127 saini.mba@gmail.com
198 Vijay Verma Law Centre-I 3rd Year 9868119229 vijayverma0611@yahoo.com
199 Vivek Sharma Law Centre-I 3rd Year 9971143632 skycommunication0@gmail.com

200 Somit Shankar Campus Law Centre 3rd Year
201 Nadia                   Campus Law Centre 3rd Year
202 Aastha Gupta Campus Law Centre 3rd Year
203 bhoomika arora Campus Law Centre 3rd Year
204 sanjeev yadav Campus Law Centre 3rd Year
205 jasdeep Singh dhillon Campus Law Centre 3rd Year
206 NEHA YADAV Campus Law Centre 3rd Year
207 kamini phogat Campus Law Centre 3rd Year
208 Abhinav Gupta Campus Law Centre 3rd Year
209 ISHAN AHMAD Campus Law Centre 3rd Year
210 farhan habib Campus Law Centre 3rd Year
211 Monika tyagi Campus Law Centre 3rd Year
212 Akshita Campus Law Centre 3rd Year
213 Devika Jain Campus Law Centre 3rd Year
214 Soumya Mishra Campus Law Centre 3rd Year
215 Ghazal Jolly Campus Law Centre 3rd Year
216 Rishabh Malhotra Campus Law Centre 3rd Year



217 Amarpreet Bains Campus Law Centre 3rd Year
218 Ruchika Mahendru Campus Law Centre 3rd Year
219 Baljeet Beniwal Campus Law Centre 3rd Year
220 Ajay Kumar Campus Law Centre 3rd Year
221 Latakshi Masarani Campus Law Centre 3rd Year
222 Nidhi Arora Campus Law Centre 3rd Year
223 Brijneet Arora Campus Law Centre 3rd Year
224 Bhawya Srivastava Campus Law Centre 3rd Year
225 Sandeep Yadav Campus Law Centre 3rd Year


